# U090000 74450

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 8/02/09



500158547435

08/04/09--01028--023 \*\*130.00

5 pm - 126 7 (15)

FILED

09 AUG -4 PH 12: 33

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE

AUG 0 5 2009

**EXAMINER** 

# **COVER LETTER**

.

,

TO:	Registration Division of C							
SUBJE	ECT:	INDEPENDI	ENT H	HOME	ENERG	SY LLC		
00001		Name of Limi	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fil	ing.			
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this ma	tter to th	e followi	ng:			
		JOH		(I-PES	OLA			
			Name (	of Person				
		INDEPENDE	ENT H	OME E	NERGY L	LC		
			Firm/C	Company			SEI	09 AUG
		1602	27 89 F	PL NO	RTH		AE E	$\geq$
			Ad	dress			TARY IASSE	£
					A 33470		ini Ci	_3
		Ci	ity/State a	ınd Zip Co	ode		FLC ST	Ķ
		INDEPENDENT					<u> </u>	ر و
For fur	ther information	E-mail address: (to be used a concerning this matter, pleas		e annual re	eport notificati	ion)	A	
101 141	mer miormanor	reconcerning and matter, pieae	oc curr.					
	JOHN .	JOKI-PESOLA	at (		)	420-6167		
	Namo	e of Person		Area Co	ode & Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclos	sed is a check:	for the following amount:						
<b>]</b> \$125.	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	rtified C	ling Fee & Copy opy is enclose	\$160.00 Fili  Certificate of Certified Co (additional co)	of Status	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addration Section on of Corpora Building Executive Cerassee, FL 323	ations nter Circle		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:							
MOEDE	UDENT HOM	E ENERGY LLC						
(Must end with the	words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")						
DOWN WITH A LAND								
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liab	ility Com	oany i	s:			
the matting address and on our	auditos or and pr		,					
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:						
16027 89 PL NORTH		16027 89 PL NORTH						
OXAHATCHEE FLA 3347	0	LOXAHATCHEE FLA 33470						
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Company cannot business entity with an active Florida re	serve as its own Regist	Office, & Registered Agent's Sered Agent. You must designate an individu	lignature:	9				
The name and the Florida stree		egistered agent are:	AH	AC S	1			
The flame and the Florida street		•	TAR ASS	1				
<del></del>	JOHN JOKI-	PESOLA	ÄΫ́ Υ					
	Name		- T.	<b>X</b>				
	16027 89 PL	. NORTH	유로	PH 12: 33				
Florida	street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)		చ				
LOXA	HATCHEE	FL 33470						
<u> </u>	City, State, ar							
liability company at the pla registered agent and agree to a	ice designated in ti act in this capacity	accept service of process for the ab his certificate, I hereby accept the v. I further agree to comply with th rformance of my duties, and I am f	appointme he provisio	nt as ns of a	all			
		stered agent as provided for in Cha			i			

(CONTINUED)

EFFECTIVE DATE \$\\ \)

### Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	JOHN JOKI-PESOLA
	16027 89 PL NORTH
	LOXAHATCHEE FLA 33470
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other that effective date is listed, the date multiple days after the date of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Tole Toki Pesola
Signature of a/m	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
//d-vV	ish anation (O) 409(2). Florida Statutos the avecantion
(In accordance w	t constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of periury
(In accordance w	rith section 603.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution t constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury and herein are true.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

JOHN JOKI-PESOLA
Typed or printed name of signee